FORM PTO-1594 (Modrfied)
(Rev. 6-93)

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94)

Company to the second of the sec

11-15-2000

	Docket No.:
	541629/011
0.14 -00	· v v

Tab Settings → → → ▼ 101	516850 /6·14·60 v
	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Lasalle Bank National Association	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: The J. Peterman Company Internal Address:
 ☐ Individual(s) ☐ General Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☒ Other National Banking Association Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) 	Street Address: 6003 Guion Road City: Indianapolis State: IN ZIP: 46254 Individual(s) citizenship Association
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Partial Release of Security Interest Execution Date: October 13, 2000	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Delaware ☐ Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is ☐ Yes ☐ N (Designations must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es) ☑ Yes ☐ N
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) see schedule attached	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 7551979 see schedule attached
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☐ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Heather L. Danzig	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP	☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 180 Maiden Lane	8. Deposit account number:
City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10038	19-4709
713 2000 DKSFYER DOWNORR IS 193 TSC19200 DO NO	OT USE THIS SPACE
of the original document. Heather L. Danzig Name of Person Signing	October 18, 2000 Signature Date 20

Page 2 to Recordation Form Cover Sheet

Additional Names and Addresses of Receiving Parties

Peterman Worldwide Corporation a Delaware Corporation 6003 Guion Road Indianapolis, Indiana 46254

Peterman Property Corporation a Delaware Corporation 6003 Guion Road Indianapolis, Indiana 46254

TRADEMARKS - UNITED STATES REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

SERIAL NO. REG. NO.	STATUS
SN 75/519,297	PENDING
SN 75/519,285	PENDING
2,271,719	REGISTERED
2,273,761	REGISTERED
2,082,490	REGISTERED
2,057,811	REGISTERED
2,057,810	REGISTERED
1,879,705	REGISTERED
1,909,959	REGISTERED
1,857,684	REGISTERED
1,792,689	REGISTERED
1,719,641	REGISTERED
1,561,043	REGISTERED
	REG. NO. SN 75/519,297 SN 75/519,285 2,271,719 2,273,761 2,082,490 2,057,811 2,057,810 1,879,705 1,909,959 1,857,684 1,792,689 1,719,641

CH_DOCS\274643.1 [W97]

PARTIAL RELEASE OF SECURITY INTERESTS

For good and valuable consideration LaSalle Bank National Association ("LaSalle") hereby releases from the security interest and liens granted by The J. Peterman Company, Peterman Worldwide Corporation and Peterman Property Corporation (together, "Peterman") pursuant to that certain Amended and Restated Loan and Security Agreement among LaSalle, Paul Harris Stores, Inc., Paul Harris Merchandising, Inc, Paul Harris Retailing, Inc., Paul Harris Distributing, Inc., The J. Peterman Company, Peterman Worldwide Corporation and Peterman Property Corporation, dated as of April 28, 2000, as amended by a First Amendment to Loan and Security Agreement, dated as of August 18, 2000, all intellectual property, trademarks, licenses and copyrights as set forth on the attached Exhibit 1 attached hereto and incorporated herein.

LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

DATE: October ____, 2000

By Allian A Stage

Printed: William A Stage

Title: 7031 19

CH DOCS\274643.1 [W97]

TRADEMARKS - UNITED STATES REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

TRADEMARK	SERIAL NO. REG. NO.	STATUS
J. PETERMAN'S MOVIE LEGENDS	SN 75/519,297	PENDING
J PETERMAN'S MOVIE LEGENDS	SN 75/519,285	PENDING
THE J. PETERMAN GIFT BOOK	2,271,719	REGISTERED
J PETERMAN (signature logo)	2,273,761	REGISTERED
PETERMAN'S EYE	2,082,490	REGISTERED
1903	2,057.811	REGISTERED
1903 (stylized)	2,057,810	REGISTERED
Design (Horseman Design Logo)	1,879,705	REGISTERED
THE J. PETERMAN COMPANY	1,909,959	REGISTERED
OWNER'S MANUAL	1,857,684	REGISTERED
THE J. PETERMAN CO.	1,792,689	REGISTERED
BOOTY, SPOILS & PLUNDER	1,719,641	REGISTERED
Design (Horseman Design Logo)	1,561,043	REGISTERED

CH_DOCS\274643.1 [W97]

TRADEMARKS - COMMON LAW

Mark	Goods and Services
THE J. PETERMAN COMPANY STORE	Retail department store services; and retail store services featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture and interior design accessories
THE J. PETERMAN WAREHOUSE STORE	Retail department store services; and retail store services featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture and interior design accessories
Design (Passport Stamp Logo Design)	Dinnerware; retail department store services; and retail store services featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture and interior design accessories
Design (Horseman Design Logo)	Retail department store services; retail store services, available through retail stores, mail-order catalogs, and computerized on-line retail services, featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture, interior design accessories, vintage photographs and posters; and providing computerized on-line auction services featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture and interior design accessories; wallets, pillows, shoe kits consisting of shoe horn, tongue pull, heel gripper and cushions, coasters, clothing, namely, hats, socks, trousers, vests and shirts
BOOTY, SPOILS & PLUNDER	Retail department store services; and retail store services, available through retail stores, mail-order catalogs, and computerized on-line retail services featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture and interior design accessories
J. PETERMAN CO.	Providing computerized on-line retail services featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture, interior design accessories, playing cards, stationary, books, shaving accessories, namely, shaving cream, bath accessories, bar ware, namely, glasses, cocktail shakers, flasks and cork screws, candlesticks and clothing, namely, jackets, sweaters, shirts, blouses, socks, dresses and slacks, and providing computerized on-line auction services featuring antiques, unique collectibles, cologne, lotion, candle holders and clothing, namely, coats, ponchos, shirts, blouses, sweaters, trousers and hats Shaving accessories, namely, aftershave balm and shaving cream, and clothing, namely, sweaters, sweat
	shaving cream, and clothing, hantery, sweaters, shirts, slacks, blouses, shirts, belts, jackets, coats and suits

CH DOCS:274643.1 [W97]

Mark	Goods and Services
THE J. PETERMAN COMPANY	Retail department store services; retail store services, available through retail stores, mail-order catalogs, and a global computer network, featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture, interior design accessories, soap, bath accessories, namely, bubble bath and bath oil, shaving accessories, namely, shaving cream, lamps, silver candle sticks, playing cards, stationary, books, umbrellas, wallets, check book covers, walking sticks, pillows, antique ships, bar ware, namely, coasters, wine racks, glasses, cork screws, flasks and cocktail shakers, shoe kits consisting of a shoe horn, tongue pull, heel gripper and cushions, clothing, namely, coats, hats, gloves, socks, trousers, vests, men and women's suits, dresses, shirts and sweaters, rugs and baseball bats; providing computerized on-line auction services featuring antiques and unique collectibles; shaving accessories, namely, shaving cream, shaving balm and after shave; coasters; shoe kits consisting of a shoe horn, tongue pull, heel gripper and cushions; clothing, namely, coats, hats, gloves, socks, trousers, vests, men and women's suits, dresses, shirts, sweat shirts and sweaters; rugs; and baseball bats
1903	Shaving accessories, namely, shaving dishes, shaving brushes, after shave and shaving kits
1903 and Design	Shaving accessories, namely, shaving dishes, shaving brushes, after shave and shaving kits
J. PETERMAN (Stylized (Signature Logo))	Retail department store services; retail store services featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture and interior design accessories; shaving accessories, namely, after shave balm and shaving brushes; shoes; and shoe kits consisting of a shoe horn, tongue pull, heel gripper and cushions
OWNER'S MANUAL	Providing computerized on-line retail department store services
J. PETERMAN	Retail department store services; and retail store services featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture, interior design accessories, pillows, clothing, namely, coats, shirts, suspenders, hats and gloves, jewelry, candles, wallets, satchels, lamps, books, and bar ware, namely, flasks, glasses, cocktail shakers and cork screws
FOUND IN J. PETERMAN'S ATTIC	Retail store services featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture, interior design accessories, umbrellas, pillows, trunks, books, and bar ware, namely, glasses, cocktail shakers, flasks and cork screws

Mark	Goods and Services
THE J. PETERMAN CO.	Retail department store services; and retail store services featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture, interior design accessories, and jewelry; shaving accessories, namely, after shave balm and shaving cream, and clothing, namely sweaters, sweat shirts, blouses, shirts and slacks
THE J. PETERMAN COAT	Clothing, namely, coats
JPFTERMAN.COM	Providing retail department store services, and providing auction services featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture and interior design accessories, via an online global computerized information network. NOTE: The Patent and Trademark of the United States did not accept registration of this mark; Seller did not refile its application.
Design (Indianapolis Passports Stamps Design)	Retail department store services; and retail store services featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture and interior design accessories
THE J. PETERMAN COMPANY and Design	Retail department store services; and retail store services featuring antiques, reproductions, unique collectibles, furniture and interior design accessories

CH_DOCS.274643.1 : W97}

TRADEMARKS - FOREIGN TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Mark	Registration/Serial Number and Country	Goods and Services
THE J. PETERMAN CO.	Reg. No. 2707354 (Japan) 05/31/95	Overcoats, topcoats, knit shirts, nightgowns, robes, capes, sport shirts, flannel shirts, knickerbockers, gloves, sweaters, cloaks, pants and other goods belonging to this class in Class 17
THE J. PETERMAN CO.	Reg. 2709981 (Japan) 09/29/95	Boots in Class 22
THE J. PETERMAN COMPANY / THE J. PETERMAN CO.	Reg. No. 2003930 (U.K.) 11/30/94	Catalogues; catalogues containing fictional anecdotes about and featuring clothing, headwear, footwear, luggage, jewelry, eye glasses, umbrellas, books, art work, furniture, antiques, vintage vehicles, dinnerware, tableware, kitchenware, bed linens, bath linens, towels, lamps and lighting fixtures in Class 16; luggage, briefcases, portfolios, tote bags, handbags, purses, calling card and key cases, and umbrellas in Class 18; overcoats, topcoats, coats, capes, cloaks, jackets, ponchos, scarves, sport coats, suits, trousers, knickerbockers, waistcoats, sweaters, shirts, blouses, skirts, dresses, nightshirts, nightgowns, robes, belts, caps, hats, shoes and boots in Class 25
Design (HORSEMAN Design Logo)	Reg. No. 2711244 (Japan) 11/30/95	Overcoats, topcoats, knit shirts, nightgowns, bathrobes, capes, flannel shirts, knickerbockers, gloves, sweaters, mantuas, pants, sport shirts and other goods belonging to this class in Class 17
Design (HORSEMAN Design Logo)	Reg. No. 2720025 (Japan) 03/12/97	Boots in Class 22

C 1_DOCS 274643.1 [W97]

Mark	Registration/Serial Number and Country	Goods and Services
HORSEMAN Logo Figurative Mark	Reg. No. 000784645 (Community Trade Mark) 10.4/99	Catalogues, including catalogues containing fictional anecdotes and featuring clothing, headwear, footwear, luggage, jewelry, eye glasses, umbrellas, books, art work, furniture, antiques, vintage vehicles, dinnerware, tableware, kitchenware, bed linens, bath linens, towels, lamps and lighting fixtures in Class 16; clothing, including overcoats, top coats, knit shirts, coats, boots, loungewear, capes, flannel shirts, knickers, gloves, sweaters, cloaks, pants, trousers and baseball shirts in Class 25
Design (HORSEMAN Design Logo)	Reg. No. 1312987 (China) 09/14/99	Catalogs containing fictional anecdotes about and featuring clothing, headwear, footwear, luggage, jewelry, eye glasses, umbrellas, books, art work, furniture, antiques, vintage vehicles, dinnerware, tableware, kitchenware, bed linens, bath linens, towels, lamps and lighting fixtures in Class 16
Design (HORSEMAN Design Logo)	Reg. No. 609056 (Mexico) 04/20/99	Retail store and mail order catalog services, featuring clothing, headwear, footwear, luggage, jewelry, eye glasses, umbrellas, books, art work, furniture, antiques, vintage vehicles, dinnerware, tableware, kitchenware, bed linens, bath linens, towels, lamps and lighting fixtures in Class 42
Design (HORSEMAN Design Logo)	Reg. No.1288519 (China) 06/28/99	Clothing, overcoats, top coats, knit shirts, coats, boots, loungewear, caps, flannel shirts, knickers, sweaters, cloaks, capes, pants and baseball shirts Class 25
Design (HORSEMAN Design Logo)	Reg. No. 603059 (Mexico) 03/24/99	Clothing, namely, overcoats, topcoats, knit shirts, coats, boots, loungewear, capes, flannel shirts, knickers, gloves, sweaters, cloaks, pants and baseball shirts in Class 25

CH_DOCS\274643.1 [W97]

Mark	Registration/Serial Number and Country	Goods and Services
THE J. PETERMAN COMPANY	Reg. No. 1305420 (China) 08/21/99	Catalogs containing fictional anecdotes about and featuring clothing, headwear, footwear, luggage, jewelry, eye glasses, umbrellas, books, art work, furniture, antiques, vintage vehicles, dinnerware, tableware, kitchenware, bed linens, bath linens, towels, lamps and lighting fixtures in Class 16
THE J. PETERMAN COMPANY/THE J. PETERMAN CO.	Reg. No. 601354 (Mexico) 02/23/99	Retail store and mail order catalog services featuring clothing, headwear, footwear, luggage, jewelry, eye glasses, umbrellas, books, art work, furniture, antiques, vintage vehicles, dinnerware, tableware, kitchenware, bed linens, bath linens, towels, lamps and lighting fixtures in Class 42
THE J. PETERMAN COMPANY	Reg. No. 1283626 (China) 06/14/99	Clothing, overcoats, topcoats, knit shirts, loungewear, caps, flannel shirts, knickers, gloves, sweaters, cloaks, capes, pants and baseball shirts in Class 25
THE J. PETERMAN COMPANY/THE J. PETERMAN CO.	Reg. No. 601360 (Mexico) 02/23/99	Clothing, namely, overcoats, topcoats, knit shirts, loungewear, capes, flannel shirts, knickers, gloves, sweaters, cloaks, pants and baseball shirts sold through mail order outlets in Class 25
OWNER'S MANUAL	Pending Application No. 358665 (Mexico)	Catalogs featuring clothing, headwear, footwear, luggage, jewelry, eye glasses, umbrellas and books in Class 16
OWNER'S MANUAL	Pending Application No. 000784975 (Community Trade Mark)	Catalogues containing fictional anecdotes and featuring clothing, headwear, footwear, luggage, jewelry, eye glasses, umbrellas and books in Class 16

Mark	Registration/Serial Number and Country	Goods and Services
THE J. PETERMAN COMPANY	Reg. No. 000784678 (Community Trade Mark) 3/30/98	Catalogues including catalogues containing fictional anecdotes and featuring clothing, headwear, footwear, luggage, jewelry, eye glasses, umbrellas, books, art work, furniture antiques, vintage vehicles, dinnerware, tableware, kitchenware, bed linens, bath linens, towels, lamps and lighting fixtures in Class 16; luggage, briefcases, portfolios, tote bags, hand bags, purses, calling cards and key cases and umbrellas in Class 18; clothing including overcoats, top coats, knit shirts, coats, boots, loungewear, capes, flannel shirts, knickers, gloves, sweaters, cloaks, pants, trousers and baseball shirts in Class 25

CH_DOC8\274643.1 [W97]

www.petermanoutlet.net
www.petermancatalog.net
www.jpeterman.net
www.petermanoutlet.com
www.petermancatalog.com

ftware]

11

DOCS\274643.1 [W97]

COPYRIGHTS

Title	Registration Number	Registration Date
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual: [no. 1]	TX-2-961-401	January 16, 1991
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual : no. 2	TX-2-961-402	January 16, 1991
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual : no. 3	TX-2-961-403	January 16, 1991
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual : no. 4	TX-2-961-404	January 16, 1991
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual : no. 5	TX-2-961-405	January 16, 1991
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual: no. 6, summer 1990	TX-2-961-406	January 16, 1991
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual: no. 7, fall 1990	TX-2-961-407	January 16, 1991
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual : no. 8, winter 1990	TX-2-961-408	January 16, 1991
The J. Peterman Company anti-recession manual	TX-2-961-409	January 16, 1991
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-117-998	June 20, 1991
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-134-192	August 1, 1991
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-190-448	November 12, 1991
Booty, spoils & plunder	TX-3-190-471	November 12, 1991
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual: no. 14: Christmas	TX-3-193-097	November 12, 1991
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-299-144	April 13, 1992
J. Peterman'santi-recession manual: catalogue	TX-3-299-145	April 13, 1992
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-360-113	July 20, 1992
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-401-114	July 20, 1992
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual: no. 19a	TX-3-402-663	September 16, 1992
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual: no. 20a	TX-3-444-105	November 27, 1992

Title	Registration Number	Registration Date
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-451-736	September 16, 1992
The J. Peterman Company booty, spoils & plunder : vol. 2	TX-3-452-107	November 30, 1992
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-461-815	December 1, 1992
The J. Peterman Company Booty, spoils & plunder	TX-3-461-880	November 30, 1992
Peterman's 3rd anti-recession manual	TX-3-509-236	February 16, 1993
J Peterman's unexpected summer sale : 1993	TX-3-601-556	July 22, 1993
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual: no. 25a, fall 1993	TX-3-625-204	August 27, 1993
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-638-387	September 2, 1993
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-703-391	July 22, 1993
The J. Peterman Company Booty, spoils & plunder	TX-3-703-392	July 22, 1993
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-703-393	July 23, 1993
J Peterman's 4th anti-recession manual	TX-3-708-551	January 31, 1994
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual : no. 26a : Christmas 1993	TX-3-708-565	January 31, 1994
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-756-339	February 1, 1994
The J. Peterman Company summer sale, 1994	TX-3-808-051	October 25, 1994
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-808-124	October 25, 1994
The J. Peterman Company: catalog	TX-3-819-901	July 15, 1994
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-838-446	May 27, 1994
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-840-329	May 25, 1994
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-840-330	May 25, 1994
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-878-240	September 12, 1994
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-880-221	July 14, 1994
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-903-021	October 25, 1994

Title	Registration Number	Registration Date
The J. Peterman Company Booty, spoils & plunder	TX-3-916-876	October 25, 1994
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-917-783	September 8, 1994
< (i>>>		
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-981-758	March 23, 1995
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-981-759	March 20, 1995
The J. Peterman Company Booty, spoils & plunder	TX-3-981-760	March 23, 1995
The J. Peterman Company: catalog	TX-3-981-761	March 23, 1995
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-3-981-762	March 23, 1995
The J. Peterman Company: catalog	TX-4-019-521	March 22, 1995
The J. Peterman Company: catalog	TX-4-027-912	March 20, 1995
The J. Peterman Company: catalog	TX-4-039-424	March 23, 1995
The J. Peterman Company booty, spoils & plunder	TX-4-051-380	October 20, 1995
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-051-381	October 20, 1995
The J. Peterman Company: catalog	TX-4-051-382	October 20, 1995
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-051-383	October 20, 1995
The J. Peterman Company: catalog	TX-4-051-384	October 20, 1995
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-051-385	October 20, 1995
Booty. Spoils & Plunder	TX-4-129-700	October 23, 1995
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-135-648	October 20, 1995
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-167-014	November 13, 1995
The J. Peterman Company booty, spoils & plunder	TX-4-169-661	November 13, 1995
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual : no. 39y, Christmas 1995	TX-4-169-705	November 13, 1995
The J. Peterman Company : catalog.	TX-4-245-915	December 26, 1995

The J. Peterman Company owner's manual: no. 42a, summer 1996	TX-4-338-895	July 24, 1996
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-351-318	July 11, 1996
<<(a>>>		William Thomas
Peterman's eye/ J. Peterman Company	TX-4-353-613	October 18, 1996
Peterman's eye/ J. Peterman Company	TX-4-368-917	July 15, 1996
The J. Peterman Company Owner's manual	TX-4-392-169	October 16, 1996
Peterman's eye/ J. Peterman Company	TX-4-392-709	July 8, 1996
The J. Peterman Company Owner's manual	TX-4-409-219	December 20, 1996
The J. Peterman Company Owner's manual	TX-4-409-220	December 20, 1996
Peterman's eye/ J. Peterman Company	TX-4-431-018	October 18, 1996
The J. Peterman Company: catalog	TX-4-437-496	January 30, 1997
Peterman's eye/ J. Peterman Company	TX-4-443-356	December 20, 1996
The very latest J. Peterman Co. addendum	TX-4-478-625	February 18, 1997
The J. Peterman Company: catalog	TX-4-480-183	January 31, 1997
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual : no. 47a, spring 1997	TX-4-523-089	April 11, 1997
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual : no. 47b, spring 1997	TX-4-523-544	April 14, 1997
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-583-766	June 23, 1997
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual: no. 50, fall 1997	TX-4-588-940	August 13, 1997
Peterman's eye: J. Peterman Company	TX-4-589-172	December 11, 1997
Peterman's eye/ J. Peterman Company	TX-4-589-173	December 11, 1997
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-608-173	May 12, 1997
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-611-016	September 22, 1997
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-654-839	October 30, 1997

Peterman's eye/ J. Peterman Company	TX-4-650-134	March 26, 1998
The J. Peterman Company : catalog.	TX-4-663-566	October 31, 1997
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-682-556	May 6, 1998
Peterman's eye/ J. Peterman Company	TX-4-686-732	December 17, 1997
<<:\uller		
The J. Peterman gift book no. 1	TX-4-700-924	December 18, 1997
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-708-732	July 2, 1998
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-712-016	December 11, 1997
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-712-017	December 11, 1997
The J. Peterman Company : catalog.	TX-4-712-303	February 2, 1998
The J. Peterman Company : catalog.	TX-4-718-259	December 15, 1997
The J. Peterman Company : catalog.	TX-4-720-812	June 29, 1998
Peterman's eye/ J. Peterman Company	TX-4-721-680	February 2, 1998
The J. Peterman Company winter sale 1998	TX-4-722-215	February 2, 1998
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-749-695	March 26, 1998
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-749-696	March 26, 1998
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-772-881	May 5, 1998
Peterman's eye/ J. Peterman Company	TX-4-768-306	May 7, 1998
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-800-701	July 17, 1998
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-809-596	June 29, 1998
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-809-609	July 1, 1998
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-809-610	July 1, 1998
Peterman's eye/ J Peterman Company	TX-4-828-532	July 22, 1998
J. Peterman's Notebook No. 1, fall '98	TX-4-839-372	October 13, 1998
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-839-437	October 9, 1998

The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-845-886	August 14, 1998
J. Peterman's Notebook No. 1, fall '98	TX-4-872-032	October 13, 1998
The J. Peterman' Company owner's manual	TX-4-872-152	October 13, 1998
The J. Peterman Company owner's manual	TX-4-880-414	October 20, 1998

CTI_DOCS\274643.1 [W97]

RECORDED: 10/19/2000